
Hamstel Infant School and Nursery – Dates for your Diaries 

Whole School Events  

Week beginning 25th September  Multicultural week including Harvest donations 

Week beginning 2nd October Black History Month 

Monday 9th and Tuesday 10th October  Happy’s Circus 

Thursday 2nd November Individual Photographs 

Friday 3rd November  Non Uniform Day – bring in a gift for the 
Christmas Fair 

Friday 10th November  Remembrance event    

Monday 13th November  Odd Socks Day to launch Anti-bullying week 

Friday 17th November  Children in Need 

Friday 8th December  Christmas Jumper Day 

 

Nursery   

Wednesday 13th and Thursday 14h 
December  

Nursery Nativity Performance (9:00am)  

 

Reception   

Wednesday 13th September  Reception children in school full time 

Tuesday 26th September  Phonics Workshop and watch a phonics 
lesson (9:00am) 

Thursday 19th October Handwriting Workshop  
9:00am – Kingfisher and Owl Classes 
2:30pm – Woodpecker and Peacock 
Classes 

Tuesday 14th November  Phonics Workshop 2 
9:00am – Woodpecker and Peacock Classes 
2:30pm – Kingfisher and Owl classes 

Monday 27th to Thursday 30th 
November 

 Walk to the Post Box 

Thursday 30th November EYFS Christmas Fair 

Wednesday 6th and Thursday 7th 
December  

Reception Nativity Performance (9:00am) 

 

Year 1  

Tuesday 3rd October   Phonics Workshop and watch a phonics 
lesson (time TBC)  

Week beginning 9th October  Local Area Walks 

Week beginning 30th October   Visits to The Hive Outdoor Learning Centre 

Wednesday 15th November  Maths Workshops 

Wednesday 29th November KS1 Christmas Fair 

Friday 15th December  Christmas Crafts Day 
9:00am – Newt and Heron Classes 
2:30am – Duck and Dragonfly Classes 

 



Year 2  

Wednesday 20th September  Maths Workshops for parents 

Tuesday 3rd and Wednesday 4th 
October   

Hyde Hall Trip  

Wednesday 11th October  Nite Owls Visit 

Monday 6th November  Library visits (Fox and Otter Classes)  

Tuesday 7th November  Library visits (Squirrel and Hedgehog Classes)  

Wednesday 8th November  Reading Rocks Day 

Wednesday 29th November KS1 Christmas Fair 

Wednesday 13th and Thursday 14th 
December  

Christingle  

 

 


